
Linda Tyer Mayor (413) 499-9321 ltyer@cityofpittsfield.org;

Katherine Yon School Committee - Chairperson (413) 329-3275 kyon@pittsfield.net;

 

Mark Brazeau School Committee  mbrazeau@pittsfield.net;

Dr. William Cameron School Committee (413) 443-9776 wcameron@pittsfield.net;

 

Daniel Elias School Committee (413) 442-7521 delias@pittsfield.net;

 

Allison McGee School Committee amcgee@pittsfield.net;

 

Dennis Powell School Committee dpowell@pittsfield.net;


